
DATE		  OPPONENT	 SITE	 TV	 TIME	
Thursday, Nov. 3	 Southwest Baptist &	 Waco, Texas	 --	 7 p.m.
Monday, Nov. 7		 Lamar	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 7 p.m.
Thursday, Nov. 10	 Incarnate Word	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 7 p.m.
Tuesday, Nov. 15	 SMU	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 7 p.m.
Sunday, Nov. 20	 Maryland	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 TBA
Friday, Nov. 25		  vs. Saint Louis #	 Estero, Fla.	 FloHoops	 10 a.m.
Saturday, Nov. 26	 vs. Belmont / Villanova #	 Estero, Fla.	 FloHoops	 TBA
Sunday, Nov. 27		 vs. TBA #	 Estero, Fla.	 FloHoops	 TBA
Sunday, Dec. 4		  HCU	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 2 p.m.
Tues./Wed. Dec. 6/7	 UT Arlington	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 7 p.m.
Thursday, Dec. 15	 Tennessee State	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 11 a.m.
Sunday, Dec. 18		  vs. Arizona !	 Dallas, Texas	 ESPN2	 6:30 p.m.
Wednesday, Dec. 21	 Long Beach State	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 3 p.m.
Saturday, Dec. 31	 TCU	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 TBA
Tuesday, Jan. 3		  at Oklahoma	 Norman, Okla.	 TBA	 TBA
Saturday, Jan. 7		 at Kansas	 Lawrence, Kan.	 TBA	 TBA
Wednesday, Jan. 11	 Oklahoma State	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 TBA
Sunday, Jan. 15		  at West Virginia	 Morgantown, W.V.	 ESPNU	 2 p.m.
Wednesday, Jan. 18	 Kansas State	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 TBA
Sunday, Jan. 22	 Texas	 Waco, Texas	 ESPN2	 4 p.m.
Saturday, Jan. 28	 at Texas Tech	 Lubbock, Texas	 TBA	 2 p.m.
Wednesday, Feb. 1	 Kansas	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 TBA
Saturday, Feb. 4		 at Iowa State	 Ames, Iowa	 ESPNU	 5 p.m.
Tuesday, Feb. 7		 Oklahoma	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 TBA
Saturday, Feb. 11	 at Oklahoma State	 Stillwater, Okla.	 TBA	 TBA
Wednesday, Feb. 15	 at Kansas State	 Manhattan, Kan.	 TBA	 TBA
Saturday, Feb. 18	 Iowa State	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 TBA
Wednesday, Feb. 22	 at TCU	 Fort Worth, Texas	 TBA	 6:30 p.m.
Saturday, Feb. 25	 Texas Tech	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 TBA
Monday, Feb. 27		 at Texas	 Austin, Texas	 ESPN2	 6 p.m.
Saturday, March 4	 West Virginia	 Waco, Texas	 TBA	 TBA
March 9-12		  Big 12 Championship	 Kansas City, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA
		
& Exhibition
# Gulf Coast Showcase
! Pac-12 Coast-to-Coast Challenge 

All times listed are Central and subject to change.


